Genset
Model
Fuel
Cons
L/H(75%
)
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of origin
Cyl
Arrang
ement
Displac
ement
(L)
Gov Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGM750 800 640 750 600 120 4080*1715*1985 ISO 20ft Contaienr S6R2-PTAA 6L 29.96 E Water
KGM800 880 704 800 640 130.6 4080*1715*1985 ISO 20ft Contaienr S12A2-PTA 12V 33.93 E Water
KGM1000 1100 880 1000 800 165 4400*1756*2440 ISO 20ft Contaienr S12H-PTA 12V 37.11 E Water
KGM1250 1400 1120 1250 1000 208 4400*1756*2440 ISO 40ft Contaienr S12R-PTA 12V 49.03 E Water
KGM1400 1540 1232 1400 1120 218 4515*2200*2510 ISO 40ft Contaienr S12R-PTA2 12V 49.03 E Water
KGM1500 1650 1320 1500 1200 240 4515*2200*2510 ISO 40ft Contaienr S12R-PTAA2 12V 65.37 E Water
KGM1750 1915 1532 1750 1400 268 5470*2200*2510 ISO 40ft Contaienr S16R-PTA 16V 65.37 E Water
KGM1875 2100 1680 1875 1500 304 5470*2200*2510 ISO 40ft Contaienr S16R-PTA2 16V 65.37 E Water
KGM2050 2250 1800 2050 1640 307.3 5700*2292*2566 ISO 40ft Contaienr S16R-PTAA2 16V 65.37 E Water
KGM2250 2500 2000 2250 1800 368 5700*2292*2566 ISO 40ft Contaienr S16R2-PTAW 16V 65.37 E Water
Diesel Generator Powered by Mitsubishi ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(750KVA-2250KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ